



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 003

Contract ID: 0153-0118

Counties: WATERTOWN

Letting Date: June 04, 2014 2:00 pm

District(s): Thomaston

Contract Time: 255 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: Realignment of CT Route 73 Main Street, Watertown

Project(s): 0073(109)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Dayton Construction Company, Inc.	\$1,019,774.00	100.00%
2	Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.	\$1,087,987.65	106.69%
3	Complete Construction Co.	\$1,408,963.32	138.16%



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

6/4/2014

Tabulation of Bids

Page: 1

Contract ID: 0153-0118

Counties: WATERTOWN

Letting Date: June 04, 2014

District(s): Thomaston

Call Order: 003

Project(s): 0073(109)

Contract Time: 255 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: Realignment of CT Route 73 Main Street, Watertown

Line No / Item ID		(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010	0020763 DISPOSAL OF SEDIMENTS ** See Special Provisions **	32.000	125.00000	4,000.00	110.00000	3,520.00	46.00000 1,472.00
0020	0101000 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	15,000.00000 15,000.00
0030	0101117 CONTROLLED MATERIALS HANDLING ** See Special Provisions **	810.000	8.00000	6,480.00	2.00000	1,620.00	15.00000 12,150.00
0040	0101128 SECURING, CONSTRUCTION AND DISMANTLING OF A WASTE STOCKPILE AND TREATMENT AREA ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000)	34,000.00000	34,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00	75,000.00000 75,000.00
0050	0101130 ENVIRONMENTAL WORK - SOLIDIFICATION ** See Special Provisions **	1.000	100.00000	100.00	500.00000	500.00	100.00000 100.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0060	0201001	(1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00	85,000.00000	85,000.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING		LS						
0070	0202000	582.000	20.00000	11,640.00	18.00000	10,476.00	28.00000	16,296.00
EARTH EXCAVATION		c.y.						
0090	0202315	820.000	60.00000	49,200.00	55.00000	45,100.00	56.00000	45,920.00
DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS ** See Special Provisions **		ton						
0100	0202318	105.000	10.00000	1,050.00	16.00000	1,680.00	15.00000	1,575.00
MANAGEMENT OF REUSABLE CONTROLLED MATERIAL ** See Special Provisions **		c.y.						
0110	0202522	1,155.000	3.00000	3,465.00	8.50000	9,817.50	3.00000	3,465.00
REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS TYPE PAVEMENT		s.y.						
0120	0202529	3,045.000	1.00000	3,045.00	2.00000	6,090.00	1.00000	3,045.00
CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT		l.f.						
0130	0204001	24.000	10.00000	240.00	100.00000	2,400.00	250.00000	6,000.00
COFFERDAM AND DEWATERING		l.f.						
0140	0205003	420.000	3.00000	1,260.00	22.00000	9,240.00	17.00000	7,140.00
TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-10' DEEP		c.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0150	0205004	183.000	80.00000	14,640.00	115.00000	21,045.00	205.00000	37,515.00
	ROCK IN TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-10' DEEP	c.y.						
0160	0209001	888.000	4.00000	3,552.00	2.50000	2,220.00	15.00000	13,320.00
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.						
0170	0210100	27.000	20.00000	540.00	22.00000	594.00	35.00000	945.00
	ANTI-TRACKING PAD	s.y.						
0180	0212000	248.000	45.00000	11,160.00	38.00000	9,424.00	73.00000	18,104.00
	SUBBASE	c.y.						
0190	0213100	2.000	85.00000	170.00	42.00000	84.00	94.00000	188.00
	GRANULAR FILL	c.y.						
0200	0219001	1,743.000	2.50000	4,357.50	3.00000	5,229.00	3.00000	5,229.00
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.						
0210	0406170	205.000	145.00000	29,725.00	120.00000	24,600.00	100.00000	20,500.00
	HMA S1	ton						
0220	0406171	640.000	109.00000	69,760.00	120.00000	76,800.00	98.00000	62,720.00
	HMA S0.5	ton						
0230	0406172	102.000	120.00000	12,240.00	126.00000	12,852.00	130.00000	13,260.00
	HMA S0.375	ton						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0240	0406285	4,536.000	5.00000	22,680.00	5.00000	22,680.00	5.00000	22,680.00
	FINE MILLING OF H.M.A. (0" - 4")	s.y.						
0250	0507001	4.000	3,000.00000	12,000.00	3,300.00000	13,200.00	6,000.00000	24,000.00
	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN	ea.						
0260	0507006	3.000	600.00000	1,800.00	650.00000	1,950.00	850.00000	2,550.00
	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0270	0507021	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00
	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE I	ea.						
0290	0507567	6.000	600.00000	3,600.00	500.00000	3,000.00	850.00000	5,100.00
	MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER	ea.						
0300	0507651	3.000	4,500.00000	13,500.00	7,000.00000	21,000.00	6,500.00000	19,500.00
	MANHOLE OVER 10' DEEP	ea.						
0310	0507701	3.000	600.00000	1,800.00	650.00000	1,950.00	650.00000	1,950.00
	RESET TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN	ea.						
0320	0507781	6.000	600.00000	3,600.00	650.00000	3,900.00	600.00000	3,600.00
	RESET MANHOLE	ea.						
0330	0601000	6.000	200.00000	1,200.00	700.00000	4,200.00	900.00000	5,400.00
	CLASS "A" CONCRETE	c.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0340	0651011	200.000	55.00000	11,000.00	44.00000	8,800.00	88.00000	17,600.00
	12" R.C. PIPE	I.f.						
0350	0651012	74.000	80.00000	5,920.00	48.00000	3,552.00	90.00000	6,660.00
	15" R.C. PIPE	I.f.						
0360	0651013	178.000	85.00000	15,130.00	73.00000	12,994.00	145.00000	25,810.00
	18" R.C. PIPE	I.f.						
0370	0651208	8.000	100.00000	800.00	65.00000	520.00	157.00000	1,256.00
	15" ALUMINIZED CORRUGATED METAL PIPE (TYPE II)	I.f.						
0380	0653001	7.000	200.00000	1,400.00	220.00000	1,540.00	200.00000	1,400.00
	CLEAN EXISTING CATCH BASIN	ea.						
0390	0653100	495.000	5.00000	2,475.00	9.00000	4,455.00	5.00000	2,475.00
	CLEAN EXISTING CULVERT - 12" TO 42" DIAMETER	I.f.						
0400	0703010	6.000	100.00000	600.00	95.00000	570.00	100.00000	600.00
	STANDARD RIPRAP	c.y.						
0410	0704003	7.000	700.00000	4,900.00	400.00000	2,800.00	500.00000	3,500.00
	POLYVINYL CHLORIDE COATED GABIONS ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0420	0751710	402.000	23.00000	9,246.00	20.00000	8,040.00	57.00000	22,914.00
	4" UNDERDRAIN	I.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0430	0755014	132.000	3.00000	396.00	1.25000	165.00	6.00000 792.00
	GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)	s.y.					
0440	0811001	290.000	25.00000	7,250.00	22.00000	6,380.00	35.00000 10,150.00
	CONCRETE CURBING	I.f.					
0450	0815091	1,210.000	1.00000	1,210.00	3.00000	3,630.00	1.00000 1,210.00
	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	I.f.					
0460	0815200	1,650.000	4.50000	7,425.00	5.00000	8,250.00	4.00000 6,600.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARK CURBING	I.f.					
0470	0822001	804.000	20.00000	16,080.00	14.00000	11,256.00	46.00000 36,984.00
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	I.f.					
0480	0822002	420.000	10.00000	4,200.00	6.00000	2,520.00	10.00000 4,200.00
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	I.f.					
0490	0910021	2.000	1,300.00000	2,600.00	1,250.00000	2,500.00	1,500.00000 3,000.00
	R-B END ANCHORAGE - TYPE I	ea.					
0500	0910170	473.000	25.00000	11,825.00	23.00000	10,879.00	24.00000 11,352.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	I.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0600	0949000	513.000	12.00000	6,156.00	10.00000	5,130.00	13.00000	6,669.00
	WOOD CHIP MULCH	s.y.						
0610	0949012	137.000	15.00000	2,055.00	29.00000	3,973.00	16.00000	2,192.00
	HEMEROCALLIS SPP. DAYLILY 1 GAL. CONT.	ea.						
0620	0949111	63.000	10.00000	630.00	11.00000	693.00	9.00000	567.00
	PROTECTIVE FENCING ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0630	0949142	42.000	65.00000	2,730.00	65.00000	2,730.00	72.00000	3,024.00
	QUERCUS PALUSTRIS, PIN OAK, 24" - 36" HT. NO.3 CONTAINER	ea.						
0640	0949149	40.000	65.00000	2,600.00	65.00000	2,600.00	72.00000	2,880.00
	QUERCUS RUBRA, NORTHERN RED OAK, 24" - 36" HT. NO. 3 CONTAIN ER	ea.						
0650	0949151	4.000	330.00000	1,320.00	575.00000	2,300.00	350.00000	1,400.00
	BETULA NIGRA, RIVER BIRCH, 8' - 10' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0660	0949177	22.000	35.00000	770.00	65.00000	1,430.00	39.00000	858.00
	VIBURNUM DENTATUM, ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 18" - 24" HT. B.B.	ea.						
0670	0949242	32.000	75.00000	2,400.00	85.00000	2,720.00	78.00000	2,496.00
	JUNIPERUS CHINENSIS PFITZERIANA PFITZER JUNIPER 2'-3' SPREAD B.B.	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0680	0949495	40.000	50.00000	2,000.00	65.00000	2,600.00	54.00000	2,160.00
	LIQUIDAMBAR STYRACIFLUA, AMERICAN SWEET GUM, 24" - 36" HT. NO. 3 CONTAINER	ea.						
0690	0949568	20.000	16.00000	320.00	34.00000	680.00	17.00000	340.00
	PENNISETUM "HAMELN", HAMELN FOUNTAIN GRASS, 1 GALLON CONTAINER	ea.						
0700	0949608	2.000	250.00000	500.00	450.00000	900.00	260.00000	520.00
	PICEA ABIES NORWAY SPRUCE 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0710	0949715	3.000	500.00000	1,500.00	950.00000	2,850.00	560.00000	1,680.00
	CORNUS FLORIDA FLOWERING DOGWOOD 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0720	0949828	40.000	50.00000	2,000.00	65.00000	2,600.00	58.00000	2,320.00
	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 3'- 4' HT. WHIPS B.R.	ea.						
0730	0949962	8.000	650.00000	5,200.00	950.00000	7,600.00	690.00000	5,520.00
	PLATANUS ACERIFOLIA LONDON PLANETREE 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B	ea.						
0740	0950005	3,745.000	1.00000	3,745.00	1.00000	3,745.00	3.00000	11,235.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0750	0950013	63.000	10.00000	630.00	38.00000	2,394.00	7.00000	441.00
	EROSION CONTROL MATTING	s.y.						
0760	0950019	945.000	1.00000	945.00	1.00000	945.00	5.00000	4,725.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0770	0969062	14.000	2,000.00000	28,000.00	2,200.00000	30,800.00	3,500.00000	49,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0780	0970006	173,250.000	1.00000	173,250.00	1.00000	173,250.00	1.00000	173,250.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0790	0970007	105.000	50.00000	5,250.00	50.00000	5,250.00	52.00000	5,460.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0800	0971001	(1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0810	0975004	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	80,000.00000	80,000.00	34,000.00000	34,000.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0820	0976002	2,625.000	0.70000	1,837.50	1.00000	2,625.00	1.00000	2,625.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0830	0977001	53.000	10.00000	530.00	11.00000	583.00	18.00000	954.00
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0840	0978002	53.000	50.00000	2,650.00	85.00000	4,505.00	90.00000	4,770.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0850	0980001	(1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	14,000.00000	14,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0860	1205207	27.000	10.00000	270.00	25.00000	675.00	25.00000	675.00
	TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR	ea.						
0870	1206023	(1.000)	200.00000	200.00	500.00000	500.00	800.00000	800.00
	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0880	1208906	17.000	45.00000	765.00	65.00000	1,105.00	42.00000	714.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.						
0890	1208928	126.000	45.00000	5,670.00	55.00000	6,930.00	47.00000	5,922.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.						
0900	1209114	8,400.000	0.15000	1,260.00	0.17000	1,428.00	0.16000	1,344.00
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0910	1209124 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE I.f.	9,135.000	0.15000	1,370.25	0.17000	1,552.95	0.16000	1,461.60
0920	1209131 HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS s.f.	63.000	1.25000	78.75	1.40000	88.20	1.36000	85.68
0930	1210101 4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions ** I.f.	2,730.000	0.40000	1,092.00	0.45000	1,228.50	0.41000	1,119.30
0940	1210102 4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions ** I.f.	2,730.000	0.40000	1,092.00	0.45000	1,228.50	0.41000	1,119.30
0950	1210105 EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions ** s.f.	63.000	4.00000	252.00	4.00000	252.00	4.18000	263.34
0960	1211001 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS s.f.	2,100.000	1.25000	2,625.00	1.30000	2,730.00	1.30000	2,730.00
0970	1212001 TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" YELLOW I.f.	105.000	2.50000	262.50	2.50000	262.50	2.44000	256.20
0980	1212002 TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" WHITE I.f.	105.000	2.50000	262.50	2.50000	262.50	2.44000	256.20



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0990	1214002	210.000	3.50000	735.00	3.50000	735.00	3.47000	728.70
6" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE		I.f.						
1000	1220013	420.000	12.00000	5,040.00	8.00000	3,360.00	9.00000	3,780.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						
1010	1303196	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00	4,500.00000	4,500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
1020	1807011	1.000	250.00000	250.00	300.00000	300.00	400.00000	400.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB		ea.						
1030	1807012	1.000	250.00000	250.00	300.00000	300.00	400.00000	400.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB		ea.						
1040	1807013	4.000	250.00000	1,000.00	300.00000	1,200.00	400.00000	1,600.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB		ea.						
1050	1807014	2.000	250.00000	500.00	300.00000	600.00	400.00000	800.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB		ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
1060	1807101	6.000	50.00000	300.00	300.00000	1,800.00	300.00000	1,800.00
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A	ea.						
1070	1807202	1,500.000	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00
	REPAIR OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (ESTIMATED COST)	est.						
1080	1806200	53.000	20.00000	1,060.00	85.00000	4,505.00	50.00000	2,650.00
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr						
BB	1							
1090	1806200-02	53.000						
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr						
BB	2							
1100	0202100	2,535.000	20.00000	50,700.00	39.00000	98,865.00	70.00000	177,450.00
	ROCK EXCAVATION	c.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(2) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(3) Complete Construction Co.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
1110	0507201 2.000 TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN ea.	3,000.00000	6,000.00	3,300.00000	6,600.00	6,000.00000	12,000.00
1120	0651001 210.000 BEDDING MATERIAL c.y.	25.00000	5,250.00	22.50000	4,725.00	30.00000	6,300.00
1150	0406999 1,000.000 ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions ** est.	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00
Section Totals:		\$1,019,774.00		\$1,087,987.65		\$1,408,963.32	
Contract Totals		\$1,019,774.00		\$1,087,987.65		\$1,408,963.32	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum